
Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

 1173,0
Stand: 02.06.2024 20:46 Uhr Gesamt

1 40 SpSch Oestrich 1147 Ringen

116 Strätgen, Tobias 385

117 Barsekow, Hans-Jörg 378

118 Schweda, Damian 384

2 50 PolSV Dortmund 1093 Ringen

122 Sickmann, Albert 352

123 Schwarz, Karsten 362

124 Wesemann, Markus 379

3 60 SSV Magnum Birkefehl 1089 Ringen

196 Hesselbach, Frank 380

195 Rybakova, Yulia 370

194 Weber, Ulrich 339

4 60 SpSch Freudenberg 1088 Ringen

158 Bartscherer, Michael 366

157 Ebach, Andreas 353

156 Neubauer, Karl Heinz 369

5 20 SSV Datteln 1987 1083 Ringen

54 Lettmann, Sabine 369

45 Schur, Hans-Joachim 351

44 Wustrack, Frank 363

6 60 KUS Siegen 1078 Ringen

185 Bankstahl, Stefan 368

184 Brkic, Roberto 357

183 Cleffmann, Benedikt 353

7 40 SpSch Oestrich 821 Ringen



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

 396    Finalrekord: 496

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:48 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 116 Strätgen, Tobias 40 SpSch Oestrich 98 96 98 93 385

2 114 Tripp, Sebastian 40 SpSch Oestrich 93 95 96 94 378

3 80 Tsaturyan, Aleksey 30 SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. 96 92 94 95 377

4 174 Strehlau, Daniel 60 SV Meiswinkel 86 89 95 92 362

5 69 Balik, Gueven 30 Gütersloher SGes 1832 91 91 89 90 361

6 65 Bucerius, Tobias 30 SSV Jöllenbeck 88 92 89 86 355

7 175 Hörnberger, Jeffrey 60 SV Meiswinkel 84 93 76 88 341

8 115 Kruschka, Alexander 40 SpSch Oestrich 70 0 0 0 70
DNF



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 124 Wesemann, Markus 50 PolSV Dortmund 96 93 95 95 379

2 117 Barsekow, Hans-Jörg 40 SpSch Oestrich 94 89 98 97 378

3 195 Rybakova, Yulia 60 SSV Magnum Birkefehl 93 93 91 93 370

4 184 Brkic, Roberto 60 KUS Siegen 80 90 93 94 357

5 177 Spickermann, Gunnar 60 SV Wilgersdorf 87 87 86 96 356

6 122 Sickmann, Albert 50 PolSV Dortmund 91 79 90 92 352



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 118 Schweda, Damian 40 SpSch Oestrich 96 94 94 100 384

2 196 Hesselbach, Frank 60 SSV Magnum Birkefehl 94 94 96 96 380

3 113 Strätgen, Christian 40 SpSch Oestrich 94 88 93 98 373

4 54 Lettmann, Sabine 20 SSV Datteln 1987 87 94 90 98 369

5 156 Neubauer, Karl Heinz 60 SpSch Freudenberg 93 89 93 94 369

6 185 Bankstahl, Stefan 60 KUS Siegen 92 92 93 91 368

7 158 Bartscherer, Michael 60 SpSch Freudenberg 93 88 92 93 366

8 123 Schwarz, Karsten 50 PolSV Dortmund 91 88 90 93 362

9 183 Cleffmann, Benedikt 60 KUS Siegen 83 92 84 94 353
10 72 Liehr, André 30 Gütersloher SGes 1832 88 89 86 83 346
11 25 van Stiphout, Marcus 20 BSC Bochum e.V. 81 88 89 85 343
12 9 Weiß, Wolfgang 10 SF Borghorst 95 62 88 87 332
13 94 Subert, Vilmos 40 BSV 1864 Hemer 67 70 91 34 262

DNF



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 84 Melzer, Albert 30 Sportschützen Oberbauerschaft 93 92 93 92 370

2 146 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter 50 SSC Werl 88 88 93 97 366

3 140 Herhaus, Peter 50 KKSV Geseke 90 92 93 89 364

4 44 Wustrack, Frank 20 SSV Datteln 1987 89 89 96 89 363

5 161 Falk, Henry 60 SpSch Freudenberg 93 89 83 90 355

6 157 Ebach, Andreas 60 SpSch Freudenberg 86 86 88 93 353

7 45 Schur, Hans-Joachim 20 SSV Datteln 1987 87 84 91 89 351

8 194 Weber, Ulrich 60 SSV Magnum Birkefehl 87 87 78 87 339

9 144 Micklisch, Dieter 50 SSC Werl 69 89 85 58 301
10 15 Godewerth, Jürgen 10 SSG Bad Rothenfelde 70 57 77 70 274


